FCV-31-R4 FLOW CONTROL VALVE PAGE - 1

JA—arka—L\ILT
Flow Control Valve

FCV-31 / FGV-31IN

FCV-31-R4 / FCV-31N-R4
FCV-31-R8 / FCV-31N-R8




FCV-31-R4 FLOW CONTROL VALVE PAGE -2
CAT. NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION Q'TY | UNIT SIZE

1 94700450 JOINT 1
2 94701451 VALVE SPRING 1
3 94702450 BALL 1
4 96639514 O RING 1
5 94703450 SEAT 1
6 94704450 PACKING 1
7 94731450 NUT 1
8 94705451 BODY 1
9 94707450 DIAPHRAGM BOLT 1
10 94708450 DIAPHRAGM HOLDER 1
11 94976440 DIAPHRAGM 1
12 94709451 DIAPHRAGM SUPPORT 1
13 96995905 O RING 1 4D-P8
14 96500806 SPRING WASHER 1 M8 ZN-C SL OLD
15 96382086 HEXAGON NUT 1 M8
16 96801161 HALF UNION 1
17 94757410 DIAPHRAGM CAP 1
18 96990412 PLUG 1 R1/4 ZN

19-1 194768410 PISTON 1

19-2 94766410 DIAPHRAGM HOLDER 1
20 94759410 DIAPHRAGM 1
21 94760410 DIAPHRAGM CAP 1
22 96350540 HEXAGON BOLT 6 M5x40
23 96500502 SPRING WASHER 6 M5
24 96809452 ELBOW UNION 1




